SMA Committee Members Nov 2016-2017

Chair			Gail Boyle		
gail.boyle@bristol.gov.uk

Vice Chair		Anooshka Rawdon	 	
anooshka.rawden@ScienceMuseum.ac.uk

Secretary		Kat Baxter			
Katherine.baxter@leeds.gov.uk

Treasurer		Lucy Creighton	
lcreighton@museumoflondon.org.uk

Membership 
Secretary		Nick Booth			
membership@socmusarch.org.uk

Editor			Glynn Davies		
glynn.davies@colchester.gov.uk

Newsletter 
Editor			Verity Anthony			
collections@cornwalls-regimentalmuseum.org

Training Officer		Rhianedd Smith
r.smith@reading.ac.uk

Wales Rep		Oliver Blackmore	
oliver.blackmore@newport.gov.uk

Scotland Rep

N. Ireland Rep		Greer Ramsey		
greer.ramsey@nmni.com

Member			Nicola Scott		
Nicola.scott@oxfordarch.co.uk


[bookmark: _GoBack]Member			Amal Khreisheh
amal.khreisheh@swheritage.org.uk

Member			Bryan Sitch		
bryan.sitch@manchester.ac.uk

Member			
Catriona Wilson			
Catriona.mary.wilson@gmail.com

Member			
Philip Wise			
Philip.wise@colchester.gov.uk



		
